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Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Mon 10/30/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (7/8 G) @ Quincy Quincy Junior High School
Mon 11/06/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (7 G/B) vs. Canton Kirksville Middle
Mon 11/06/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (8 G/B) @ Highland Highland Jr.-Sr. High 4:00 pm
Fri 11/10/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (7 G/B & 8 G/B) @ Schuyler County SCHUYLER CO. MIDDLE 4:30 pm
Sat 11/11/2017 12:00 pm MS Basketball (7 G/B) @ Highland Tournament Highland High School 10:00 am
Mon 11/13/2017 7:00 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball @ Highland Tournament Highland High School
Mon 11/13/2017 8:00 pm 7th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Clark Co. @ Highland Tournament Highland High School 5:00 pm
Tue 11/14/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (7 G/B) (8G/B) vs. Brookfield Kirksville Middle

Primary Gym
Sat 11/18/2017 10:00 am MS Basketball (8G/B) @ Macon Macon Senior High School 8:30 am
Sat 11/18/2017 1:00 pm MS Basketball (7 G/B) @ Highland Tournament Highland High School 10:45 am
Tue 11/21/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (7/8 B) @ Quincy Quincy Junior High School 3:30 pm
Tue 11/28/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (7/8 G) @ Hannibal Hannibal Middle School 3:30 pm
Tue 11/28/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (7/8 B) vs. Hannibal Kirksville Middle
Thu 11/30/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (7 G/B) @ Macon Macon Senior High School 4:30 pm
Mon 12/04/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (7/8 G) vs. Moberly Primary Gym
Mon 12/04/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (7/8 B) @ Moberly Moberly Middle School 4:00 pm
Tue 12/05/2017 5:00 pm MS Basketball (7/8 B) @ Clark County Clark County R1 Middle School 2:30 pm
Tue 12/05/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (7/8 G) vs. Clark County Kirksville Middle
Fri 12/08/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (7 G/B) vs. Scotland County Kirksville Middle
Sat 12/09/2017 12:00 pm MS Basketball (8 G/B) @ Schuyler Tournament Schuyler Co. High 10:45 am
Mon 12/11/2017 7:00 pm MS Basketball (8 G/B) @ Schuyler Tournament 5:30 pm
Wed 12/13/2017 5:00 pm MS Basketball (8 G/B) @ Schuyler Tournament 4:00 pm
Thu 12/14/2017 6:00 pm MS Basketball (7 G/B) vs. Highland Kirksville Middle
Fri 12/15/2017 4:30 pm (8G/B) Basketball @ Chillicothe Tournament Chillicothe Middle School 2:00 pm
Sat 12/16/2017 10:30 am (8G/B) Basketball @ Chillicothe Tournament Chillicothe Middle School 8:00 am
Mon 12/18/2017 3:00 pm Middle School Boys Basketball Banquet KMS Commons
Tue 12/19/2017 3:00 pm MS Girls Basketball Banquet KMS Commons

KMS Gym
Tue 10/02/2018 7:00 pm MS Girls Basketball Player/Parent Meeting KMS Commons
Wed 10/03/2018 5:30 pm MS Girls Basketball Player/Parent Meeting KMS Commons
Mon 11/05/2018 6:00 pm 7th Grade Girls/Boys Basketball at Canton Canton High School 3:30 pm
Mon 11/05/2018 6:00 pm 8th Grade G/B Basketball vs Highland KMS Gym
Tue 11/06/2018 6:00 am 7 Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Tue 11/06/2018 3:00 pm 7/8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Tue 11/06/2018 5:00 pm 8th Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Wed 11/07/2018 3:00 pm 7/8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Wed 11/07/2018 6:00 pm 7/8th Girls Basketball at Quincy QUINCY JR HIGH SCHOOL 3:30 pm
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Thu 11/08/2018 6:00 am 7 Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Thu 11/08/2018 5:00 pm 8th Grade Boys Basketball at Chillicothe Chillicothe High School 2:30 pm
Thu 11/08/2018 5:00 pm 8th Grade Girls Basketball vs Chillicothe KMS Gym
Fri 11/09/2018 5:00 pm 7&8th Grade G/B Basketball vs Schuyler Co K2 Primary Gym

KMS Gym
Sat 11/10/2018 1:00 pm 7th Grade G/B Basketball at Highland Tournament Highland High School 10:45 am
Mon 11/12/2018 3:00 pm 8 Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Mon 11/12/2018 5:00 pm 8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Mon 11/12/2018 6:30 pm 7th Grade Girls Basketball at Highland Tournament Highland High School 4:15 pm
Tue 11/13/2018 6:00 pm 7th & 8th Grade G/B Basketball at Brookfield Brookfield High School 4:00 pm
Wed 11/14/2018 3:00 pm 8 Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Wed 11/14/2018 5:00 pm 8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Thu 11/15/2018 6:00 am 8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Thu 11/15/2018 3:00 pm 8 Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Thu 11/15/2018 6:30 pm 7th Boys Basketball vs. Highland @ Highland Tournament Highland Jr.-Sr. High 5:15 pm
Fri 11/16/2018 6:00 am 7/8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Fri 11/16/2018 3:00 pm 8 Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Sat 11/17/2018 10:00 am 8th Grade G/B Basketball vs Macon KMS Gym
Sat 11/17/2018 2:00 pm 7th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Canton @ Highland Tournament Highland High School 11:45 am
Mon 11/19/2018 6:00 am 7 Girls Basketball Pracitce KHS Gym
Mon 11/19/2018 6:00 am 8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Mon 11/19/2018 3:00 pm 7 Boys Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Mon 11/19/2018 5:00 pm 8 Girls Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 11/20/2018 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Tue 11/20/2018 6:00 pm 7/8th Boys Basketball vs Quincy KMS Gym
Wed 11/21/2018 9:00 am 7 Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Sun 11/25/2018 5:00 pm 7/8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Mon 11/26/2018 3:00 pm 8 Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Mon 11/26/2018 5:00 pm 7/8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Tue 11/27/2018 5:00 pm 7/8th grade Boys at Hannibal Hannibal Middle School 2:30 pm
Tue 11/27/2018 6:00 pm 7/8th Girls Basketball vs Hannibal K2 Primary Gym
Wed 11/28/2018 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Wed 11/28/2018 5:00 pm 7/8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Thu 11/29/2018 6:00 am 8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Thu 11/29/2018 3:00 pm 8 Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Thu 11/29/2018 6:00 pm 7th Grade G/B Basketball vs Macon KMS Gym
Fri 11/30/2018 6:00 am 8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Fri 11/30/2018 3:00 pm 7/8 Girls Basketball Practice KHS Gym
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Mon 12/03/2018 5:00 pm 7/8th Grade Boys Basketball vs Moberly K2 Primary Gym
Mon 12/03/2018 5:00 pm 7/8th Grade Girls Basketball at Moberly Moberly Middle School 3:00 pm
Tue 12/04/2018 6:00 pm 7&8th Grade Girls Basketball at Clark Co Clark County R1 Middle School 3:45 pm
Tue 12/04/2018 6:00 pm 7&8th Grade Boys Basketball vs Clark Co KMS Gym
Wed 12/05/2018 3:00 pm 7/8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Wed 12/05/2018 5:00 pm 8th Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Thu 12/06/2018 3:00 pm 7/8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Thu 12/06/2018 5:00 pm 8th Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Fri 12/07/2018 6:00 am 8 Boys Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Fri 12/07/2018 6:00 am 8th Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Fri 12/07/2018 6:00 pm 7th Grade G/B Basketball at Scotland Co Scotland County High School 4:00 pm
Sat 12/08/2018 12:00 pm 8th Grade G/B Basketball at Schuyler Tournament Schuyler R-1 Schools 10:45 am
Mon 12/10/2018 6:00 am 7 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Mon 12/10/2018 5:00 pm 7th Grade Girls Basketball at Chillicothe Chillicothe Middle 2:30 pm
Mon 12/10/2018 7:00 pm 8th Grade G/B Basketball at Schuyler Tournament Schuyler R-1 Schools 5:45 pm
Tue 12/11/2018 6:00 am 8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Tue 12/11/2018 3:00 pm 8th Girls Basketball Practice KHS Gym
Tue 12/11/2018 5:00 pm 7th Grade Boys Basketball vs Chillicothe KMS Gym
Wed 12/12/2018 6:00 am 7 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Wed 12/12/2018 3:00 pm 7 Girls Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Wed 12/12/2018 7:00 pm 8th Grade G/B Basketball at Schuyler Tournament Schuyler Co. High 5:45 pm
Thu 12/13/2018 3:00 pm 8 Girls Basketball Practice/Pizza Party KMS Gym

KMS Commons
Thu 12/13/2018 5:00 pm 8 Boys Basketball Practice KMS Gym
Thu 12/13/2018 6:00 pm 7th Grade G/B Basketball at Highland Highland High School 4:00 pm
Fri 12/14/2018 3:30 pm 7th Grade Girls Basketball Pizza Party KMS Commons
Fri 12/14/2018 4:30 pm 8th Grade G/B Basketball at Chillicothe Tournament Chillicothe Middle School 2:00 pm
Sat 12/15/2018 10:30 am 8th Grade G/B Basketball at Chillicothe Tournament Chillicothe Middle School 8:00 am


